
SN 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Subject Code 

B.A. LL.B.-801 

B.A.LL.B.-802 

B.A.LLB.-803 

B.A.LL B.-804 

B.A.LL.B.-805 

B.A.LLB-806 

Total 

SCHOOL OF LAW 

B.A.LL.B. (Integrated) (Academic Year 2025-26) 
(As per BCI Rules of Legal Education, 2008) 

Subject Name 

Law of Evidence 

(Bhartiya Sakshya 
Adhiniyam, 2023) 
Information 

Technology Act & 
Cyber Law 
Principles of 
Taxation Law 

Land Laws including 
Tenure & Tenancy 
System 

Scheme of Examination 

Law Relating to 
Women & Child 

Legal Aid & Public 
Interest Lawyering 
(Clinical Paper) 

End 

Sem 

Exam 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

0 

300 

SEMESTER-VIII 

Maximum Marks 

Theory Slot 

Mid 
Term 

Tests 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

| 50 

Assignm 
ent/Quiz 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

50 

End Sem 

Practical 

& Viva 

0 

0 

Maximum Marks 
Practical Slot 

90 

90 

Practical 

Record/As 
signment 
Quiz/prese 
ntation 

0 

0 

10 

10 

TOT 

AL 

Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

600 

hours/week Credits 

L T 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

0 

0 

0 

2 

5 

23 62 31 

Sc ofLaw 

SSSUTMS, Sehore 
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